Bellekler

Uriin

8GB DDR5 CL36 KF560C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON RGB1x8

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL40 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C6229BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 5600MHz CL40 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G56C5229BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 6000MHz CL40 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U32G60C6229BAA-2)

8GB DDR5 CL36 KF556C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON RGB1x8

16GB DDR5 CL36 KF560C36BBE2A-16TR KINGSTON
RGB1x16

16GB DDR5 CL36 6000Mhz KF560C36BBEAK2-16TR
KINGSTON RGB 2x8

Team T-Force DELTA RGB ECO Silver 32GB 2x16GB
6000MHz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF2D532G6000OHC38IDCO1)

Marka

Kingston

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Team

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

41,04

55,08

55,08

113,40

38,88

62,64

76,68

100,98

usb

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb



